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NRRI S (il H41)

TS (A [l /41 Fel)

TEH ria

99600/99100

-12.2

KT sh 7 (KN)

12 mC90
15 Ca90

JE 5 (mm)

T (max)
Da
Db

e

IRGES

G1
G2
Cg

158
110

3.3
238
227

0.41

556
66. 7
0. 1459

F 2R (mm)

e
51t

R
PR
ShI 1

ISO L10%j 5 . 4ur (KN)

#iCO
ZECl

)8 (mm)

R (max)
da
db

PRFFSE (mm)

Aa 9.7
Ab 3.5

Bt REL

1. 43
Y 1. 47

HH (kg)

2026-03-03 12:00:02

152. 4
254

66. 675
66. 675
47.625

O W 3 O o

1030
611

169. 5
181

12. 47
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